EA DIP240-7
LOCHHAMER SCHLAG 17 · D-82166 GRÄFELFING
TEL 089/8541991 · FAX 089/8541721 · http://www.lcd-module.de
4.2006
FEATURES
* VERY BRIGHT AND CONTRASTY DISPLAY
* ALSO WITH ANALOGUE TOUCH PANEL
* DIRECT MOUNTING ON PCB

* OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE -20 ... +70°C
* TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION CIRCUIT ON-BOARD
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCD-GRAPHIC MODULE 240x128 BLUE, WITH LED-B./L. EA DIP240B-7KLW
WITH TOUCH PANEL, ANALOGUE, 4-WIRE EA DIP240B-7KLWTP
DITO. IN BLACK&WHITE EA DIP240J-7KLW
WITH TOUCH PANEL, ANALOGUE, 4-WIRE EA DIP240J-7KLWTP
SOCKET 1x20, 4.5mm HEIGHT (1 PC.) EA B254-20
COMPACT GRAPHIC MODULE
240x128 DOTS WITH CONTROLLER T6963C
Touch Panel
optional
EA DIP240B-7LWTP
dimensions 113x70x12mmEA DIP240J-7LWTP
 2
EA DIP240-7
S
pe
ci
fi